
AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

RESULT –MAY 2017-18 

T.E INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
Total Students          --------79                                    Fail                       -------- 04      

Distinction               -------- 18                                   ATKT                  -------- 29                                    

First Class               -------- 21                                   Total all Clear       --------  46                                  

Higher Second Class   -------- 06                                Without A.T. K.T   -----  58.22%        
Second Class                -------- 01                                With A.T.K.T         -------  95% 

   

Year 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 

Total Student 86 53 79 

Distinction 06 6.97% 06 11.32% 18 23 

First Class 17 19.76% 10 18.86% 21 26.58% 

Higher Second Class 17 19.76% 06 11.32% 06 07.59% 

Second Class 03 3.48% 00 00 01 1.26% 

Fail   03 3.48% 05 9.43% 04 05.06% 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of 

Student appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

% Result Staff Member 

1 CN 76 01 75 03 98.68% Prof. Devikar R.N  

2 SP 78 21 57 01 73.07% Prof. Bhosale R.S 
3 DAA 78 10 68 01 87.17% Prof. Borkar B.S. 
4 CC 79 05 74 00 93.67% Prof. Patil D.R 
5 BDA 78 01 77 01 98.71% Prof. Hase S.K 

 

Sr.No. Subject Percentage 

Result 

2015-16 

Percentage 

Result  

2016-17 

Percentage 

Result  

2017-18 

Staff Member 

1 CN -------- -------- 98.68% Prof. Devikar R.N  

2 SP -------- -------- 73.07% Prof. Bhosale R.S 

3 DAA -------- -------- 87.17% Prof. Borkar B.S. 

4 CC -------- -------- 93.67% Prof. Patil D.R 

5 BDA -------- -------- 98.71% Prof. Hase S.K 

 

Name of Topper:- 

Sr.no. Name Result- SGPA Class 
1 NAVALE SOMESH SHIVAJI 8.76 Distinction 
2 KHULE PRANJALI VIJAY 8.61 Distinction 
3 GHUGE VAISHALI GORKSHANATH 8.50 Distinction 

 

Name of Subject Topper:- 

Sr. no.  Name of Students Subject Marks 
1 JONDHALE AKASH SAHEBRAO CN 79 
2 GHUGE VAISHALI GORKSHANATH SP 61 
3 KHULE PRANJALI VIJAY DAA 83 

4 BARVE VISHWAJEET VIJAY CC 77 

5 NAVALE SOMESH SHIVAJI BDA 77 

     

 



     H.O.D [IT]



             AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

RESULT –Nov./Dec2017-18 

T.E.IT 

Total Students        -------- 81                                                     Total all Clear     --------38 

Distinction              -------- 17                                                  ATKT                  --------  43 

First Class               -------- 13                                                    Fail                     -------- 00  

Higher Second Class-------- 06                                                % Without ATKT  --------- 46.91% 

Second Class      -------- 02                                                     % With ATKT              --------- 100%   

                                                                                         

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percent

age 

Result 

Staff Member 

1 Theory of 
Computation 

81 24 56 01  70.00% Prof. Devikar R.N. 

2 Database 
Management  
Systems 

81 14 66 01 82.50% Dr. B.L.Gunjal 

3 Software 
Engineering  
&Project 
Management 

81 04 77 00 95.06% Prof. Bhosale R.S. 

4 Operating System 81 21 60 00 74.07% Prof. Muneshwar R.N. 

5 Human-Comp. 
Interaction 

81 05 76 00 93.83% Prof. Hase S.K. 

 

Sr. 

No 

Subject Percentage 

Result 2015-2016 

Percentage 

Result 2016-2017 

Percentage 

Result 2017-2018 

Staff Member 

1 TOC 
75.58% 35.00%  70.00% Prof. Devikar R.N. 

2 DBMS 
80.23% 79.00% 82.50% Dr. B.L.Gunjal 

3 SE&PM 
82.55% 61.00% 95.06% Prof. Bhosale R.S. 

4 OS 
94.18% 98.00% 74.07% Prof. Muneshwar R.N. 

5 HCI 
-- --- 93.83% Prof. Hase S.K. 

 

Name of Topper:- 

Sr. No. Name SGPA Class 

01 Mr. Nawale Somesh Shivaji 8.83 Distinction 

02 Ms. Khillari Shubhangi Uttam 8.74 Distinction 

03 Ms. Khule Pranjali Vijay 8.61 Distinction 

 

Name of Subject Topper:- 

Sr. No. Name of student Subject  marks 

01 BARVE VISHWAJEET VIJAY TOC 76 



02 JONDHALE AKASH SAHEBRAO DBMS 76 

03 NAVALE SOMESH SHIVAJI SE&PM 83 

04 NAVALE SOMESH SHIVAJI OS 74 

05 NAVALE SOMESH SHIVAJI HCI 75 
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